ZEUS PU EST
+80°C
-40°C
EOLO PU EST EOLO PUP EST EOLO PU EST ASW
www.iplhoses.com 31
Transparent, ester-based TPU hose, reinforced with dark grey,
anti-shock rigid PVC spiral. Wall thickness from 1,2 mm to 2,0
mm. The perfectly smooth inner surface guarantees maximum flow.

ARTÍCULOS DE LA MISMA SERIE • ITEMS IN THE SAME SERIES
ZEUS PU EST ø int. Espesor mín
min wall thick
Espesor max
 max wall thick
Peso
Weight
Vacio
Vacuum
R. de curvatura
Bending r.
Lg. Rollo
Coil lgth. Volume Disponibilidad
Availability
CÓDIGO/CODE mm inches mm mm g/m m H2o mm m m3
OZ010300000000* 30 1,2 3,7 340 9 130 30 0,072 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010320000000* 31,8 1,2 3,7 360 9 140 30 0,075 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010350000000* 35 1,3 3,9 400 9 160 30 0,082 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010380000000* 38,1 1 1/2 1,3 3,9 440 9 180 30 0,118 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010400000000* 40 1,5 4,2 530 9 190 30 0,124 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010450000000* 45 1,5 4,3 610 8 200 30 0,154 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010500000000* 50 1,5 4,7 720 8 215 30 0,171 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010520000000* 50,8 2 1,5 4,7 730 8 215 30 0,173 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010600000000* 60 1,5 4,9 910 8 230 30 0,302 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010630000000* 63,5 2 1/2 1,5 4,9 960 8 240 30 0,317 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010650000000* 65 1,5 4,9 980 8 240 30 0,323 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010700000000* 70 1,5 5,2 1020 8 250 30 0,347 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010760000000* 76,2 3 1,7 5,4 1190 8 270 30 0,376 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010800000000* 80 2 6 1400 7 290 30 0,471 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ010900000000* 90 2 6 1570 7 380 30 0,783 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ011000000000* 100 2 6,3 1740 7 420 30 0,865 bajo pedido/on request*
OZ011020000000* 102 2 6,3 1770 7 420 30 0,880 bajo pedido/on request*
* Diámetros bajo pedido para cantidades mínimas (MOQ), según disponibilidad en almacén · * Diameters available on request for minimum order quantities (MOQ), unless in stock
Lo
s
da